a meeting held July 14, 1986 at 7:30 P.M. 

(SEAL) 

Councilman Oestmann introduced the following Ordinance 

entitled: 

AN ORDINANCE OF THE CITY OF FT. CALHOUN, NEBRASKA, AUTHORIZING 
THE ISSUANCE OF VARIOUS PURPOSE BONDS OF THE CITY OF FT. 
CALHOUN, NEBRASKA, IN THE PRINCIPAL AMOUNT OF ONE HUNDRED 
FIFTEEN THOUSAND DOLLARS ($115,000) TO PAY THE COST OF 
IMPROVEMENTS IN STREET IMPROVEMENT DISTRICT NOS. 84-1, 84-2, 
84-3, 84-4 and 84-5 (INCLUDING THE INTERSECTIONS AND THE AREAS 
FORMED BY THE CROSSING OF STREETS, AVENUES AND ALLEYS); 
PRESCRIBING THE FORM THEREOF; PROVIDING FOR THE CREATION OF A

[...]

A true, correct and complete copy of the said Ordinance is 

as follows: 

· . 

ORDINANCE NO. 381 

AN ORDINANCE OF THE CITY OF FT. CALHOUN, NEBRASKA, 
AUTHORIZING THE ISSUANCE OF VARIOUS PURPOSE BONDS OF THE CITY 
OF FT. CALHOUN, NEBRASKA, IN THE PRINCIPAL AMOUNT OF ONE 
HUNDRED FIFTEEN THOUSAND DOLLARS ($115,000) TO PAY THE COST 
OF IMPROVEMENTS IN STREET IMPROVEMENT DISTRICT NOS. 84-1, 84-
2, 84-3, 84-4 AND 84-5 (INCLUDING THE INTERSECTIONS AND THE 
AREAS FORMED BY THE CROSSING OF STREETS, AVENUES AND ALLEYS)~ 
PRESCRIBING THE FORM THEREOF; PROVIDING FOR THE CREATION OF A